cui.com
date 08/11/2020
page 1 of 9
SERIES:  PQDE6W-Q110 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• up to 6W isolated output
• industry standard pinout
• ultra-wide 4:1 input range (40~160)

                     ripple and noise is <5% Vo
                 2. Measured at nominal input voltage and rated output load.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PQDE6W - Q110 - XXX - X - XXX
Input Voltage Output Voltage
Mounting Style:
D = DIP
T = CHASSIS
DIN = DIN-RAIL
Output
S = single
D = dual
Heatsink
“blank” = no heatsink
H = with heatsink
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
date 08/11/2020 │ page 2 of 9CUI Inc │ SERIES: PQDE6W-Q110 │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage 40 170 Vdc
start-up voltage 40 Vdc
surge voltage for maximum of 1 second -0.7 180 Vdc
current full load / no load 68/3 70/8 mA
filter Pi filter
CTRL module on: CTRL open or pulled high (3.5~12 V)
module off: CTRL pulled low to GND (0~1.2 V)
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
maximum capacitive load
output voltage
5 Vdc dual output
12 Vdc dual output
15 Vdc dual output
5 Vdc single output
12 Vdc single output
15 Vdc single output
24 Vdc single output
470
100